RealGUIDE Software Suite
Software Module Product Commitment Period Payment Frequency Part No. Price (£)
monthly total
RealGUIDE
Module PLAN
Free Perpetuity Software Planning – – SW-PLAN - 0.00
RealGUIDE
Module GUIDE

paid upfront SW-G-ENT-3U - 675.00
RealGUIDE
Module APP
–
Annual commitment
paid monthly SW-APP-AM 9.00 108.00
paid upfront SW-APP-PU - 108.00
3-month package
paid monthly SW-APP-3M 9.00 27.00
paid upfront SW-APP-3U - 27.00
Click Packages for RealGuide Module GUIDE – Enterprise
Click Package Part No. Price (£)
per click total
Single Click CLICK-ENT-1 30.00 30.00
Pack of 5 CLICK-ENT-5 27.00 135.00
Pack of 10 CLICK-ENT-10 24.00 240.00
Pack of 25 CLICK-ENT-25 22.40 560.00
Pack of 50 CLICK-ENT-50 21.00 1,050.00
Pack of 100 CLICK-ENT-100 18.00 1,800.00
Pack of 250 CLICK-ENT-250 15.00 3,750.00
Pack of 500 CLICK-ENT-500 12.00 6,000.00
Click Packages for RealGuide Module GUIDE – Digital Doc
Click Package Part No. Price (£)
per click total
Single Click CLICK-DD-1 50.00 50.00
Pack of 5 CLICK-DD-5 45.00 225.00
Pack of 10 CLICK-DD-10 40.00 400.00
Pack of 25 CLICK-DD-25 37.40 935.00
Pack of 50 CLICK-DD-50 35.00 1,750.00
Pack of 100 CLICK-DD-100 30.00 3,000.00
Pack of 250 CLICK-DD-250 25.00 6,250.00
Pack of 500 CLICK-DD-500 20.00 10,000.00
PLAN
GUIDE
APP
RealGUIDE™ Software
European Price List in GBP (£)
RealGUIDE Z3D Surgical Kit
Product Part No. Price (£)
RealGUIDE Kit Z3D Surgical Kit (fully loaded) 3DM0070Z 3,045.00
Autoclavable Kit RealGUIDE Z3D Box 3DM00616Z 223.00
RealGUIDE Z3D Surgical Kit Configuration
Product Part No. Price (£)
Drill for Fixation Pin 3DM00610Z 79.00
Fixation Pin 3DM00609Z 27.00
Torque Wrench Extension 3DM00623Z 80.00
4 × 4 Square Connector for handpiece 3DM00612Z 134.00
Mouth Opening Gauge / Bite Gauge 3DM00622Z 80.00
Mucotome / Tissue Punch ( ø 4.2 mm) 3DM00607Z 79.00
Bone Crest Leveler 3DM00614Z 79.00
Start Drill 3DM00621Z 79.00
Drill ø 2.4 × 6 mm 3DM00619Z 79.00
RealGUIDE Z3D Surgical Kit Implant Mounts
Product Part No. Price (£)
Implant Mount (Zimmer Eztetic ø 3.1 mm Connection) 3DM00606ZIM31 80.00
Implant Mount (Zimmer TSV ø 3.7 / 4.1 mm Connection) 3DM00606ZIM35 80.00
Implant Mount (Zimmer TSV ø 4.7 mm Connection) 3DM00606ZIM47 80.00
RealGUIDE Z3D Surgical Kit Drills
Product Part No. Price (£)
Drill ø 2.4 × 8 mm 3DM00613.24.080Z 79.00
Drill ø 2.4 × 10 mm 3DM00613.24.100Z 79.00
Drill ø 2.4 × 11.5 mm 3DM00613.24.115Z 79.00
Drill ø 2.4 × 13 mm 3DM00613.24.130Z 79.00
Drill ø 2.4 × 16 mm 3DM00613.24.160Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 2.8 / 2.4 × 8 mm 3DM00613.28.080Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 2.8 / 2.4 × 10 mm 3DM00613.28.100Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 2.8 / 2.4 × 11.5 mm 3DM00613.28.115Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 2.8 / 2.4 × 13 mm 3DM00613.28.130Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 2.8 / 2.4 × 16 mm 3DM00613.28.160Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.4 / 2.8 × 8 mm 3DM00613.34.080Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.4 / 2.8 × 10 mm 3DM00613.34.100Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.4 / 2.8 × 11.5 mm 3DM00613.34.115Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.4 / 2.8 × 13 mm 3DM00613.34.130Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.4 / 2.8 × 16 mm 3DM00613.34.160Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.8 / 3.4 × 8 mm 3DM00613.38.080Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.8 / 3.4 × 10 mm 3DM00613.38.100Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.8 / 3.4 × 11.5 mm 3DM00613.38.115Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.8 / 3.4 × 13 mm 3DM00613.38.130Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 3.8 / 3.4 × 16 mm 3DM00613.38.160Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 4.4 / 3.8 × 8 mm 3DM00613.44.080Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 4.4 / 3.8 × 10 mm 3DM00613.44.100Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 4.4 / 3.8 × 11.5 mm 3DM00613.44.115Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 4.4 / 3.8 × 13 mm 3DM00613.44.130Z 79.00
Double Diameter Drill ø 4.4 / 3.8 × 16 mm 3DM00613.44.160Z 79.00
RealGUIDE Z3D Surgical Kit Accessories
Product Part No. Price (£)
Surgical Guide Sleeve – RG CAD Procedure 5.05 mm,
compatible 3DM RG, Zimmer Biomet Z3D, Nobel RP